
School Year Calendar 2023-2024

Date Weekday Event

September 5  Tuesday

First day of school for
Teachers and Administration,

School closed for Students

September 6  Wednesday
First Day of School for
Students

September 21 

Thursday 

6-7pm Elementary School

7-8pmMiddle andHigh School

Evening Parent-Teacher
Conferences (General)

September 25 Monday
YomKippur, schools
closed for Students

October 9 Monday

Indigenous People Day
School Closed for Students,
Staff day

November 8  Wednesday

StudentWorkshopDay

Staff Day (First Quarter
Reports)



Date Weekday Event

November 16
Thursday 

Conference 6-8pm

Evening Parent-Teacher
Conferences for K–12

November 17

Friday 

Early Dismissal at 12pm

Conference 1pm-3pm

Afternoon Parent-Teacher
Conferences for K–12

November
23–24 

Thursday– Friday 
Thanksgiving Recess, schools
closed for Students

December 25 Monday Christmas Day, School Closed

January 2-5 Tuesday-Friday
Winter Recess, school closed
for Students

January 15 Monday
Martin Luther’s King Jr.
School Closed for Students
TeacherWorkshopDay

January 25 Thursday End of SecondQuarter

January 30  Tuesday
StudentWorkshop
Professional Development
Day



Date Weekday Event

February 19 Monday
President’s Day, School
Closed for Students

March 21  Thursday 
Evening Parent-Teacher
Conferences for K–12

March 22 
Friday 

Early Dismissal at 12pm

Afternoon Parent-Teacher
Conferences K–12

April 22-30 Monday-Tuesday
Spring Recess, schools
closed for Students

April 30 Tuesday Staff Development Day

May 1-17 Wednesday- Friday AP Exams

May 13-17 Monday- Friday Annual Testing Examinations

May 27 Monday
Memorial Day, schools
closed for Students

June 6  Thursday 
Day for staff development;
students do not attend. 

June 14–26 Friday–Wednesday Regents Administration



Date Weekday Event

June 21 Friday Graduation

June 26 Wednesday Last Day of School


